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15-220317
13-220403
13-220439
15-220318
13-220404
13-220440
15-220319
13-220405
13-220441
13-220406
13-220442
13-220407
13-220457
13-220408
13-220458
13-220409
13-220459
13-220410
13-220446
13-220460
13-220390
13-220461
13-220391
13-220462
13-220345
13-220463
13-220449
13-220464
13-220393
13-220465
13-220347
13-220466
13-220451
13-220467
13-220395
13-220452
13-220349
13-220396
13-220373
1-226055
13-220453
1-226007
13-220418
1-226056
1-226008
1-226057
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KYNOAPOMIO

CAMBRIDGE
GUNNEDAH
WARRAGUL
CAMBRIDGE
GUNNEDAH
WARRAGUL
CAMBRIDGE
GUNNEDAH
WARRAGUL
GUNNEDAH
WARRAGUL
GUNNEDAH
WARRNAMBOOL
GUNNEDAH
WARRNAMBOOL
GUNNEDAH
WARRNAMBOOL
GUNNEDAH
SANDOWN PARK
WARRNAMBOOL
DAPTO
WARRNAMBOOL
DAPTO
WARRNAMBOOL
ANGLE PARK
WARRNAMBOOL
SANDOWN PARK
WARRNAMBOOL
DAPTO
WARRNAMBOOL
ANGLE PARK
WARRNAMBOOL
SANDOWN PARK
WARRNAMBOOL
DAPTO
SANDOWN PARK
ANGLE PARK
DAPTO
ALBION PARK
SHEFFIELD
SANDOWN PARK
NOTTINGHAM
HOBART
SHEFFIELD
NOTTINGHAM
SHEFFIELD
NOTTINGHAM
SHEFFIELD
NOTTINGHAM
SHEFFIELD
NOTTINGHAM
SHEFFIELD
NOTTINGHAM
SHEFFIELD
NOTTINGHAM
SHEFFIELD
NOTTINGHAM
SHEFFIELD
NOTTINGHAM
SHEFFIELD
NOTTINGHAM
SHEFFIELD
NOTTINGHAM
SHEFFIELD
NOTTINGHAM
CRAYFORD
PERRY BARR
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INMOAPOMIEZ - KYNOAPOMIE2

MNéumntn 4 lavovapiov

- Kuvobpopieg

KQAIKOZ KYNOAPOMIO
17:53 GB 1-226110 PERRY BARR
17:59 GB 1-226073 KINSLEY
18:06 GB 1-226087 CRAYFORD
18:11 GB 1-226111 PERRY BARR
18:17 GB 1-226074 KINSLEY
18:24 GB 1-226088 CRAYFORD
18:29 GB 1-226112 PERRY BARR
18:34 GB 1-226075 KINSLEY
18:42 GB 1-226089 CRAYFORD
18:49 GB 1-226113 PERRY BARR
18:54 GB 1-226076 KINSLEY
18:59 GB 1-226090 CRAYFORD
19:07 GB 1-226114 PERRY BARR
19:14 GB 1-226077 KINSLEY
19:19 GB 1-226091 CRAYFORD
19:27 GB 1-226115 PERRY BARR
19:33 GB 1-226078 KINSLEY
19:49 GB 1-226043 HOVE
19:56 GB 1-226019 MONMORE
20:08 GB 1-226044 HOVE
20:14 GB 1-226020 MONMORE
20:27 GB 1-226045 HOVE
20:32 GB 1-226021 MONMORE
20:38 GB 1-226092 NEWCASTLE
20:44 GB 1-226046 HOVE
20:49 GB 1-226022 MONMORE
20:56 GB 1-226093 NEWCASTLE
21:01 GB 1-226031 SWINDON
21:03 GB 1-226047 HOVE
21:09 GB 1-226023 MONMORE
21:14 GB 1-226094 NEWCASTLE
21:16 GB 1-226032 SWINDON
21:21 GB 1-226048 HOVE
21:27 GB 1-226024 MONMORE
21:32 GB 1-226095 NEWCASTLE
21:34 GB 1-226033 SWINDON
21:37 GB 1-226049 HOVE
21:44 GB 1-226025 MONMORE
21:49 GB 1-226096 NEWCASTLE
21:51 GB 1-226034 SWINDON
21:56 GB 1-226050 HOVE
22:02 GB 1-226026 MONMORE
22:07 GB 1-226035 SWINDON
22:09 GB 1-226097 NEWCASTLE
22:14 GB 1-226051 HOVE
22:21 GB 1-226027 MONMORE
22:22 GB 1-226036 SWINDON
22:26 GB 1-226098 NEWCASTLE
22:32 GB 1-226052 HOVE
22:37 GB 1-226037 SWINDON
22:38 GB 1-226028 MONMORE
22:44 GB 1-226099 NEWCASTLE
22:51 GB 1-226053 HOVE
22:52 GB 1-226038 SWINDON
22:57 GB 1-226029 MONMORE
23:02 GB 1-226100 NEWCASTLE
23:07 GB 1-226039 SWINDON
23:08 GB 1-226054 HOVE
23:16 GB 1-226030 MONMORE
23:21 GB 1-226101 NEWCASTLE
23:22 GB 1-226040 SWINDON
23:36 GB 1-226102 NEWCASTLE
23:37 GB 1-226041 SWINDON
23:51 GB 1-226103 NEWCASTLE

23:52 GB 1-226042 SWINDON




